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H*3666 (Rat #0047, Act #0160 of 1997) Joint Resolution, By Wilkins, H. Brown, J. Brown, Cato, Harrison, Haskins,
Sharpe, D. Smith and Townsend

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A 1998 SOUTHERN LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE HOST COMMITTEE WHICH
SHALL HAVE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF PLANNING AND MAKING ALL ARRANGEMENTS FOR THE 1998 ANNUAL
MEETING OF THE SOUTHERN LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE WHICH WILL BE HELD IN CHARLESTON, SOUTH
CAROLINA, IN AUGUST 1998.

03/18/97
03/19/97
03/19/97
03/20/97
03/20/97
03/20/97
03/25/97
03/25/97
03/25/97
03/26/97
03/26/97
04/01/97
04/17/97
04/23/97
04/23/97
05/07/97
09/18/97

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
Amended HJ-36

Read second time HJ-36

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2

Read second time SJ-2

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2
Amended SJ-19

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-19
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2

Ratified R 47

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/23/97
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