

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*3666 (Rat #0047, Act #0160 of 1997) Joint Resolution, By Wilkins, H. Brown, J. Brown, Cato, Harrison, Haskins, Sharpe, D. Smith and Townsend

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A 1998 SOUTHERN LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE HOST COMMITTEE WHICH SHALL HAVE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF PLANNING AND MAKING ALL ARRANGEMENTS FOR THE 1998 ANNUAL MEETING OF THE SOUTHERN LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE WHICH WILL BE HELD IN CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA, IN AUGUST 1998.

03/18/97	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
03/19/97	House	Amended HJ-36
03/19/97	House	Read second time HJ-36
03/20/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
03/20/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/20/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9
03/25/97	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2
03/25/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-2
03/25/97	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2
03/26/97	Senate	Amended SJ-19
03/26/97	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-19
04/01/97	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2
04/17/97		Ratified R 47
04/23/97		Signed By Governor
04/23/97		Effective date 04/23/97
05/07/97		Copies available
09/18/97		Act No. 160